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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 4085-33-00
Construction Project ID: 4085-33-71
HILBERT-GREEN BAY
SOUTH COUNTY LINE-DUESTER STREET
STH 032, Brown County


	



	Joseph Kassab (Primary Contact)
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Tony Marciniak (1078 Contact)
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
W234 N2000 Ridgeview Parkway Court
PO Box 47
Waukesha, WI 53187-0047
(262) 506-6814
tmarciniak@atcllc.com


	Kevin Zickert (Primary Contact)
CenturyLink - Communication Line
224 Industrial Dr
North Prairie, WI 53153
(262) 392-5200
Kevin.Zickert@centurylink.com


	Vincent Albin (1078 Contact)
Charter Communications - Communication Line
3520 E Destination Dr
Appleton, WI 54915
(920) 831-9249
Vince.Albin@charter.com



	Jeff Shaw (Primary Contact)
TDS Telecom - Communication Line
202 E Ogden Street
Medford, WI 54451
(715) 748-6970
Jeff.shaw@tdstelecom.com


	Randy Steier (1078 Contact)
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
2850 S Ashland Ave
Green Bay, WI 54304
(920) 617-5167



	Dave Retzlaff (1078 Contact)
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
2850 South Ashland Ave
Green Bay, WI 54307
(920) 617-5237
dpretzlaff@wisconsinpublicservice.com


	Todd Weyenberg (Primary Contact)
Wrightstown Sanitary District #1 - Sewer
1250 Centennial Centre Blvd
Hobart, WI 54155
(920) 662-9641
tweyenberg@releeinc.com



	Todd Weyenberg (Primary Contact)
Wrightstown Sanitary District #1 - Water
1250 Centennial Centre Blvd
Hobart, WI 54155
(920) 662-9641
tweyenberg@releeinc.com
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